189
2.1.6 TIMING BELT CURVILINEAR DOUBLE SIDED PROFILE
D/S5MD/S4.5M
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth
Pitch Length
Lp (mm)
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth
Pitch Length
Lp (mm)
P-180-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043612 40 180
P-212-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043605 47 212
P-225-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043599 50 225
P-239-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043582 53 239
P-252-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043575 56 252
P-274-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043568 61 274
P-283-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043551 63 283
P-297-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043544 66 297
P-315-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043537 70 315
P-324-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043520 72 324
P-333-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043513 74 333
P-337-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043506 75 337
P-342-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043490 76 342
P-346-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043483 77 346
P-351-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043476 78 351
P-360-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043469 80 360
P-369-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043452 82 369
P-382-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043445 85 382
P-396-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043438 88 396
P-414-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043421 92 414
P-450-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043414 100 450
P-486-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043407 108 486
P-490-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043391 109 490
P-499-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043384 111 499
P-500-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043377 111 500
P-504-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043360 112 504
P-517-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043353 115 517
P-540-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043346 120 540
P-558-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043339 124 558
P-630-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043322 140 630
P-652-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043315 145 652
P-711-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043308 158 711
P-801-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043292 178 801
P-864-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043285 192 864
P-905-D/S4.5M-180 3666445043278 201 905
P-655-D/S5M-180 3666445041946 131 655
P-660-D/S5M-180 3666445041939 132 660
P-665-D/S5M-180 3666445041922 133 665
P-670-D/S5M-180 3666445041915 134 670
P-675-D/S5M-180 3666445041908 135 675
P-685-D/S5M-180 3666445041892 137 685
P-690-D/S5M-180 3666445041885 138 690
P-695-D/S5M-180 3666445041878 139 695
P-700-D/S5M-180 3666445041861 140 700
P-710-D/S5M-180 3666445041854 142 710
P-740-D/S5M-180 3666445041847 148 740
P-750-D/S5M-180 3666445041830 150 750
P-755-D/S5M-180 3666445041823 151 755
P-760-D/S5M-180 3666445041816 152 760
P-765-D/S5M-180 3666445041809 153 765
P-770-D/S5M-180 3666445041793 154 770
P-780-D/S5M-180 3666445041786 156 780
P-800-D/S5M-180 3666445041779 160 800
P-810-D/S5M-180 3666445041762 162 810
P-825-D/S5M-180 3666445041755 165 825
P-830-D/S5M-180 3666445041748 166 830
P-835-D/S5M-180 3666445041731 167 835
P-850-D/S5M-180 3666445041724 170 850
P-860-D/S5M-180 3666445041717 172 860
P-865-D/S5M-180 3666445041700 173 865
P-880-D/S5M-180 3666445041694 176 880
P-890-D/S5M-180 3666445041687 178 890
P-900-D/S5M-180 3666445041670 180 900
P-905-D/S5M-180 3666445041663 181 905
P-920-D/S5M-180 3666445041656 184 920
P-940-D/S5M-180 3666445041649 188 940
P-950-D/S5M-180 3666445041632 190 950
P-960-D/S5M-180 3666445041625 192 960
P-975-D/S5M-180 3666445041618 195 975
P-985-D/S5M-180 3666445041601 197 985
P-995-D/S5M-180 3666445041595 199 995
P-1000-D/S5M-180 3666445041588 200 1000
P-1025-D/S5M-180 3666445041571 205 1025
P-1050-D/S5M-180 3666445041564 210 1050
P-1100-D/S5M-180 3666445041557 220 1100
P-1115-D/S5M-180 3666445041540 223 1115
P-1125-D/S5M-180 3666445041533 225 1125
P-1135-D/S5M-180 3666445041526 227 1135
P-1145-D/S5M-180 3666445041519 229 1145
P-1160-D/S5M-180 3666445041502 232 1160
P-1180-D/S5M-180 3666445041496 236 1180
P-1195-D/S5M-180 3666445041489 239 1195
P-1200-D/S5M-180 3666445041472 240 1200
P-1225-D/S5M-180 3666445041465 245 1225
P-1240-D/S5M-180 3666445041458 248 1240
P-1250-D/S5M-180 3666445041441 250 1250
P-1270-D/S5M-180 3666445041434 254 1270
P-1295-D/S5M-180 3666445041427 259 1295
P-1350-D/S5M-180 3666445041410 270 1350
P-1420-D/S5M-180 3666445041403 284 1420
P-1475-D/S5M-180 3666445041397 295 1475
P-1500-D/S5M-180 3666445041380 300 1500
P-1510-D/S5M-180 3666445041373 302 1510
P-1530-D/S5M-180 3666445041366 306 1530
P-1550-D/S5M-180 3666445041359 310 1550
P-1595-D/S5M-180 3666445041342 319 1595
P-1600-D/S5M-180 3666445041335 320 1600
P-1615-D/S5M-180 3666445041328 323 1615
P-1685-D/S5M-180 3666445041311 337 1685
5.0mm4.5mm
4
.2
5
3
.9
0
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118